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Warranty of wear and tear parts

JOLION

Ol—oin]l 548

Warranty Period Time/Mileage (Whichever comes first)

# Items

1 Wiper Blade

2 |Light Bulbs

3 |AirFilter, Air-conditioning Filter, Oil Filter , Brake Block , Clutch

4 |Spark Plug
5 |Fuel Filter, Tire

6 |Battery, Remote-control Unit Cell, Fuse , Relays

All types of inspection and adjustment such as wheel balance,
7 wheel alignment, Air conditioner refrigerant Freon charging &

body gaps

Time Mileage

(Month) (Km)
1 1000

2 5000

6 5000

6 10,000

12 10,000

12 20,000

No Warranty
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Month 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84
(KM ) *1000 5 12.5 20 27.5 35 42.5 50 57.5 65 725 80 87.5 95 102.5

Engine oil*/ & aall &y ) R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Was“gjﬂ?gg';‘;‘)’?ﬂj’;"*/ g R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Engine oil filter*/ & sl oy yila R R R R R R R R R R R R R R
Throttle valve/ ¢! sl 4 52 C C C C
Internal of intercooler and pipeline/ C C C C

sl sedl sl sas s yll o) sa 3y

Spark plug/ <les 5 R R R R

Belt of generator and water pump/

oo ke palill o Replace every 80000 km

Transmission o0il(AT)*/ <lils 3l (uié Cw 5| Replace no more than 4 years or 80000 km(Pressure filter cartridge and pressure filter housing shall be replaced together)

Transfer case oil/ 4S,all Jil <)

First 3 years or 50000 km replacement, thereafter, 3 years or 80000 km.

(S ) Ll
H H - e “ - .
.R,ear m?m reducer oil/ = First 3 years or 50000 km replacement, thereafter, 3 years or 80000 km.
(A (i )l
. Torqug manager lubricants/ e <) Replace no more than 60000km
s o e
Disc brake/ Julila | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Important bolts and nuts/ _xluall
Lalgdl el guall

8 R: Replacement, I: inspection, C: Clean
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Month

6 12 18 24

30

36

42

48

54

60

66

72

78

84

(K™M) *1000

125 20 27.5

35

42.5

50

57.5

65

72.5

80

87.5

95

102.5

Tire pressure and wear / L5
ey Alla

I I I I

I

I

I

I

[

I

I

I

I

I

Tire rotation/ <Y Jaas

Rotate | Rotate | Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Four-wheel alignment/ Ja=ll U5

I I

I

I

I

I

I

Ball joint and dust cover/ <=
Gabal o3

I I

I

I

I

I

I

Air filter core*/ 1 il

C R C R

R

R

R

R

R

Radiator(Appearance)/ s£kl)
(bpls)

Intercooler(Appearance)/ sl 2w
(loall)

Canister and filter*/ il y jiwilsl)

C

A/C filter core*/ —ausill yilé

C R C R

Engine coolant/ < aall 3 5 Jils

Replace every 2 years or 40000 km

Brake fluid/ Ja!all <

Replace every 2 years or 40000 km

Sunroof/ «aiull 4a%

L I I I

Sunroof drainpipe/ <) 435 i jlas

I I I

Battery/ &tk

I I I I

Leakage/ <l

Lights/ o))

R: Replacement, I: inspection, C: Clean
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